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Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB COD. XIPCATSORTIDA

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARES HT2TXANABM

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARAZ CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02D3ZV2M

7153 AIDA BERTRAN LLICENCIA DE DIA HY1D9N5ABF

1171 AIDA MASSAGUE GOMEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DZ3X3HTABF

826 AIDA MONTERDE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DR1VAP8ABF

7142 ALBA ESTORACH SOL LLICENCIA DE DIA HE88NZPABF

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELL KX8BM91SUB23M

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR1E73SV1M

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINN DG2S0T9ABM

363 ALEX ZANUY ZANUY FANALS C.E.T. DISTANCE DN2KY9YV1M

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DG3TFD7V1M

3002 ALEXIS HERVAS GINER C.N. CALELLA DT2MZ3TV1M

810 ANDREU RAYMOND DE LA NOUGARED MARQUE FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DK1X81PV2M

40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DZ71BWAABF

7151 ARIELLE VALETTE LLICENCIA DE DIA DY60SZZV1F

4078 ARNAU AGUILAR PAYA C.N. SABADELL DK14S4AJNM

1994 ARNAU SALVADOR ORTEGA C.N. SABADELL DR0VXE7ABM

7139 BERTA MARQUEZ GENOHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DY5P487JVF

7141 CARMEN GALLARDO GONZALEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG0CMY5V2F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478V1F

1993 CESAR JORDAN MARIN C.N. TARRACO DN26Z2GJVM

3102 CHRISTIAN DE GRACIA RAMOS TRANSTRIATLON DW649HGSUB23M

7148 DANIEL GASSNER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZYC6V1M

1773 DANIEL MARTINEZ VALENTIN C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9893WABM

1362 DAVID PARRA VILLALOBOS C.E. RAYOTEAM DR9M88ZV2M

7143 DIDAC BADELL HERNANDEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DA1WPX3CDM

2008 EDU GUILLEN RUIZ C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DN2DX3ZV2M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AV1M

2059 ERNEST ROIG TOBELLA C.N. CALELLA DG14YK9V1M

1686 FERRAN COLL ARXER TGCBINN DM1VHE6ABM

5450 FRANCESC ESCOLA RUIZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DZ7NMCCABM

3111 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SORIANO INDEPENDIENTE DY2SW97V2M

1259 GEMMA CAMPOS VISCARRI C.E. NO TE PARES DA00ZCAABF

1949 GEMMA CASULLERAS MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE HR6700RV1F

7155 GENIS ARMENGOL TRIVES LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7TD12SUB23M

1703 GONZALO LÓPEZ DE GUEREÑU NODAR CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK4FNE7ABM

528 IA RUIZ LLAVERO OCTOWAVE DW3SC8ESUB23F

122 INES MESTRE CARRASCO CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DG984KAV1F

7144 JAN YUFERA ALAEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z0FECDM

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINN DT9M887V1M

353 JOAN CUCURELL RAVETLLAT C.E.T. DISTANCE DN0CW89ABM

2711 JORDI FARGAS FÀBREGAS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DK52XDRABM

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TGCBINN HD177E9V1M

1196 JORGE PALADELLA FRIGOLÀ C.E. NO TE PARES HD02W2VV2M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXV2M

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765V4M

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDERON CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1V2M
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8005 JUAN MANUEL URQUIA RODRIGUEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA HR1PK4SV2M

8008 JUAN MONTES LLICENCIA DE DIA DT3CRRDV1M

2835 JÚLIA PUJOL CASADO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY4582VABF

2464 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY9GB59V1M

50 LAIA DIAZ RUIZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ94SE1SUB23F

8004 LAIA LEON LLICENCIA DE DIA KX8B4M6V2F

4768 LAURA PAYA RINCON C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06V1F

5487 LAURA PÉREZ REDONDO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DW1DBA2ABF

1311 LUCAS CHIRICO C.E.T. DISTANCE DT98KA7V1M

8001 MAGALIE  SOURZAT LLICENCIA DE DIA DG4YE87V1F

7150 MANEL VICENTE RIBAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NW76V1M

5771 MARC RIBO AVILA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DK8M4RSABM

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA HE88FYESUB23M

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKABM

5337 MARÇAL FERRER FONT C.N. CALELLA CF14360ABM

8006 MARIA HELENA GAETA MONLEÓN LLICENCIA DE DIA DX584SNV2F

3869 MARIA JESUS SANTOS BLANCH RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA KX826S5V2F

471 MARTI CORRETGÉ BAYÓ C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER DG3DXNYCDM

7145 MERCE MANDRET PEÑARANDA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z4EAABF

2959 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU TRANSTRIATLON KN9AAERABF

145 MIGUEL  HUERTAS PAU CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA KN9EBGXV2M

4321 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ ALAMINO C.N. CALELLA DW3K0YMV1M

8009 MIREIA  TORRENTÓ MARTÍNEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA CG37334ABF

31 MONTSERRAT CUEVAS CASTILLO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FV3F

8002 NINA ROIG AGEA LLICENCIA DE DIA DW1ZYZ4JVF

7140 NOEMI AGEA MERINO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77GBAV2F

100 NURIA MAYORAL REYES C.N. SABADELL CA74795JVF

2805 ORLANDO AGUILERA MAESTRO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW6YXP3ABM

4822 OSCAR MONTSERRAT AGUILO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KPHCABM

7152 PAU CASELLAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01SPYABM

1055 PAU MONTES CARCELEN SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA CB13414ABM

2858 PERE FRANCITORRA FERRER CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS DW17ZVBV2M

3053 PERE GOMÉS DYADIN C.N. TARRACO KX8R095JNM

7146 POL MANZANO DEL RIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT499DKCDM

1387 RAFAEL GUERRERO BRAVO C.A. XALOC DG5PYFHV2M

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG4HMP5ABM

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DT4W48BV3M

7147 ROBERT FUSTE CASTELLA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT411GXV1M

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA HY1VNRTV1M

2189 ROGER PONS I RODON CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DA17S2BSUB23M

1289 ROGGER VELASQUEZ CHOCCARE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA HT62YCWJNM

2069 RUBEN  AGUILAR MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44ABM

1864 SALVADOR DE VAL SOLER CLUB TRIATLO ARENYS DF5BXSPV2M

8003 SANTI ARIAS MARTINEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT98275V1M

306 SERGI BUYOLO FREITAS C.E. NO TE PARES DT981T7V1M

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHV2M

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMV2F

7154 SILVIA MOREA JULIÁN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG50KHWV1F

1386 SIRA MARTIN CILLEROS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG4V0P7JVF

510 SOFIA LARA ORTIZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HE84V1TV2F

7149 TOMÀS CLARAMUNT BUCH LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZH51CDM

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RV2M

8007 XÈNIA CALLES PASTOR LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ9A9V8ABF

3164 ZAHID LI RAMOS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KE49JVM

1923 ZOE ESCOBAR BADIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 VX8W4HEJVF
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G01-17F

7139 BERTA MARQUEZ GENOHER LLICENCIA DE DIA DY5P487G01-17FJVF

8002 NINA ROIG AGEA LLICENCIA DE DIA DW1ZYZ4G01-17FJVF

100 NURIA MAYORAL REYES C.N. SABADELL CA74795G01-17FJVF

1386 SIRA MARTIN CILLEROS C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DG4V0P7G01-17FJVF

1923 ZOE ESCOBAR BADIA PRAT TRIATLO 1994 VX8W4HEG01-17FJVF

5TOTAL:

G01-17M

1993 CESAR JORDAN MARIN C.N. TARRACO DN26Z2GG01-17MJVM

7143 DIDAC BADELL HERNANDEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DA1WPX3G01-17MCDM

7144 JAN YUFERA ALAEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z0FEG01-17MCDM

471 MARTI CORRETGÉ BAYÓ C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUER DG3DXNYG01-17MCDM

7146 POL MANZANO DEL RIO LLICENCIA DE DIA DT499DKG01-17MCDM

7149 TOMÀS CLARAMUNT BUCH LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZH51G01-17MCDM

3164 ZAHID LI RAMOS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KE49G01-17MJVM

7TOTAL:

G18-19M

4078 ARNAU AGUILAR PAYA C.N. SABADELL DK14S4AG18-19MJNM

3053 PERE GOMÉS DYADIN C.N. TARRACO KX8R095G18-19MJNM

1289 ROGGER VELASQUEZ CHOCCARE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA HT62YCWG18-19MJNM

3TOTAL:

G20-24F

528 IA RUIZ LLAVERO OCTOWAVE DW3SC8EG20-24FSUB23F

50 LAIA DIAZ RUIZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DZ94SE1G20-24FSUB23F

2TOTAL:

G20-24M

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELL KX8BM91G20-24MSUB23M

1994 ARNAU SALVADOR ORTEGA C.N. SABADELL DR0VXE7G20-24MABM

3102 CHRISTIAN DE GRACIA RAMOS TRANSTRIATLON DW649HGG20-24MSUB23M

7155 GENIS ARMENGOL TRIVES LLICENCIA DE DIA HD7TD12G20-24MSUB23M

5594 MARC SANCHO ESPASA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA HE88FYEG20-24MSUB23M

2072 MARC TROYA SEBASTIAN PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DF6E7MKG20-24MABM

5337 MARÇAL FERRER FONT C.N. CALELLA CF14360G20-24MABM

2189 ROGER PONS I RODON CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DA17S2BG20-24MSUB23M

8TOTAL:

G25-29F

7153 AIDA BERTRAN LLICENCIA DE DIA HY1D9N5G25-29FABF

7142 ALBA ESTORACH SOL LLICENCIA DE DIA HE88NZPG25-29FABF

1259 GEMMA CAMPOS VISCARRI C.E. NO TE PARES DA00ZCAG25-29FABF

2835 JÚLIA PUJOL CASADO C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T. DY4582VG25-29FABF

2959 MERITXELL SANCHEZ CODORNIU TRANSTRIATLON KN9AAERG25-29FABF

5TOTAL:

G25-29M

1773 DANIEL MARTINEZ VALENTIN C.E.T. DISTANCE DT9893WG25-29MABM

1TOTAL:
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G30-34F

1171 AIDA MASSAGUE GOMEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DZ3X3HTG30-34FABF

826 AIDA MONTERDE SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DR1VAP8G30-34FABF

40 ANNA FLAQUER PORTI C.E. KATOA BARCELONA DZ71BWAG30-34FABF

5487 LAURA PÉREZ REDONDO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DW1DBA2G30-34FABF

7145 MERCE MANDRET PEÑARANDA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4Z4EAG30-34FABF

8009 MIREIA  TORRENTÓ MARTÍNEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA CG37334G30-34FABF

6TOTAL:

G30-34M

829 ADRIAN ASENSIO TOBARRA C.E. NO TE PARES HT2TXANG30-34MABM

1163 ALEIX FERNANDEZ CORTES TGCBINN DG2S0T9G30-34MABM

5450 FRANCESC ESCOLA RUIZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA DZ7NMCCG30-34MABM

1703 GONZALO LÓPEZ DE GUEREÑU NO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DK4FNE7G30-34MABM

4822 OSCAR MONTSERRAT AGUILO SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DY3KPHCG30-34MABM

7152 PAU CASELLAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DY01SPYG30-34MABM

5421 RAUL MARTIN NUÑEZ SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DG4HMP5G30-34MABM

7TOTAL:

G35-39F
8007 XÈNIA CALLES PASTOR LLICENCIA DE DIA DZ9A9V8G35-39FABF

1TOTAL:

G35-39M

1686 FERRAN COLL ARXER TGCBINN DM1VHE6G35-39MABM

353 JOAN CUCURELL RAVETLLAT C.E.T. DISTANCE DN0CW89G35-39MABM

2711 JORDI FARGAS FÀBREGAS SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DK52XDRG35-39MABM

5771 MARC RIBO AVILA SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA DK8M4RSG35-39MABM

2805 ORLANDO AGUILERA MAESTRO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW6YXP3G35-39MABM

1055 PAU MONTES CARCELEN SALOU TRIATLÓ COSTA DAURADA CB13414G35-39MABM

2069 RUBEN  AGUILAR MARTI INDEPENDIENTE DM7CY44G35-39MABM

7TOTAL:

G40-44F

43 CARMEN MARIA RODRIGUEZ GOM PRAT TRIATLO 1994 CA38478G40-44FV1F

122 INES MESTRE CARRASCO CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DG984KAG40-44FV1F

2TOTAL:

G40-44M

363 ALEX ZANUY ZANUY FANALS C.E.T. DISTANCE DN2KY9YG40-44MV1M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINN DT9M887G40-44MV1M

1951 JORGE LLORENTE QUIROGA TGCBINN HD177E9G40-44MV1M

2464 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DY9GB59G40-44MV1M

1311 LUCAS CHIRICO C.E.T. DISTANCE DT98KA7G40-44MV1M

4321 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ ALAMINO C.N. CALELLA DW3K0YMG40-44MV1M

7147 ROBERT FUSTE CASTELLA LLICENCIA DE DIA DT411GXG40-44MV1M

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA HY1VNRTG40-44MV1M

8003 SANTI ARIAS MARTINEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DT98275G40-44MV1M

9TOTAL:

G45-49F

7151 ARIELLE VALETTE LLICENCIA DE DIA DY60SZZG45-49FV1F

1949 GEMMA CASULLERAS MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE HR6700RG45-49FV1F

4768 LAURA PAYA RINCON C.N. SABADELL DG5ZT06G45-49FV1F

8001 MAGALIE  SOURZAT LLICENCIA DE DIA DG4YE87G45-49FV1F

7154 SILVIA MOREA JULIÁN LLICENCIA DE DIA DG50KHWG45-49FV1F

5TOTAL:

01/09/2023 Pàgina 2 de 3



DORSAL NOM NOM CLUB CODI XIPG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G45-49M

666 ALBERT TORRES CARLES PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DR1E73SG45-49MV1M

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DG3TFD7G45-49MV1M

3002 ALEXIS HERVAS GINER C.N. CALELLA DT2MZ3TG45-49MV1M

7148 DANIEL GASSNER LLICENCIA DE DIA DT4ZYC6G45-49MV1M

4081 ERNEST AGUILAR SORIANO C.N. SABADELL DY93W8AG45-49MV1M

2059 ERNEST ROIG TOBELLA C.N. CALELLA DG14YK9G45-49MV1M

8008 JUAN MONTES LLICENCIA DE DIA DT3CRRDG45-49MV1M

7150 MANEL VICENTE RIBAS LLICENCIA DE DIA DG7NW76G45-49MV1M

306 SERGI BUYOLO FREITAS C.E. NO TE PARES DT981T7G45-49MV1M

9TOTAL:

G50-54F

7141 CARMEN GALLARDO GONZALEZ LLICENCIA DE DIA DG0CMY5G50-54FV2F

8004 LAIA LEON LLICENCIA DE DIA KX8B4M6G50-54FV2F

8006 MARIA HELENA GAETA MONLEÓN LLICENCIA DE DIA DX584SNG50-54FV2F

3869 MARIA JESUS SANTOS BLANCH RIPOLLET UNIO ATLETICA KX826S5G50-54FV2F

7140 NOEMI AGEA MERINO LLICENCIA DE DIA DG77GBAG50-54FV2F

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANES HE8STZMG50-54FV2F

510 SOFIA LARA ORTIZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994 HE84V1TG50-54FV2F

7TOTAL:

G50-54M

5620 AGUSTIN PUIGDOMENECH ALCARA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELL DR02D3ZG50-54MV2M

1362 DAVID PARRA VILLALOBOS C.E. RAYOTEAM DR9M88ZG50-54MV2M

1196 JORGE PALADELLA FRIGOLÀ C.E. NO TE PARES HD02W2VG50-54MV2M

1087 JOSE LUIS BELVIS ROMERO CLUB TRIATLO VALLIRANA DK69EVXG50-54MV2M

145 MIGUEL  HUERTAS PAU CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLA KN9EBGXG50-54MV2M

1387 RAFAEL GUERRERO BRAVO C.A. XALOC DG5PYFHG50-54MV2M

1864 SALVADOR DE VAL SOLER CLUB TRIATLO ARENYS DF5BXSPG50-54MV2M

686 SERGI MIRO PUIGVENTOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DW3RSYHG50-54MV2M

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994 DM6NG6RG50-54MV2M

9TOTAL:

G55-59M

810 ANDREU RAYMOND DE LA NOUGA FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DK1X81PG55-59MV2M

2008 EDU GUILLEN RUIZ C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLO DN2DX3ZG55-59MV2M

3111 FRANCISCO JAVIER FERNANDEZ SO INDEPENDIENTE DY2SW97G55-59MV2M

2941 JUAN ANTONIO MADUEÑO CALDER CLUB TRIATLO BLANES DY6ZFT1G55-59MV2M

8005 JUAN MANUEL URQUIA RODRIGUE LLICENCIA DE DIA HR1PK4SG55-59MV2M

2858 PERE FRANCITORRA FERRER CLUB ESPORTIU PRORUNNERS DW17ZVBG55-59MV2M

6TOTAL:

G60-64M

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  BARCELONA DT4W48BG60-64MV3M

1TOTAL:

G65-69F

31 MONTSERRAT CUEVAS CASTILLO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERS DZ6N61FG65-69FV3F

1TOTAL:

G70-74M
984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELL CE32765G70-74MV4M

1TOTAL:
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